StM Jena 2006/07 Doppel Herren
07.01.2007 - 03.02.2007  Jena
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Team:

RuB, Uwe & Schau, Rainer

Koch, Hartmut & Zahn, Hartmut
Petruch, Uwe & Schonert, Klaus-Dieter
Kunze, René & Wittkuhn, Olaf
Koschella, Enrico & Mller, Tino
Themel, Dieter & Themel, Kai

Anderle, Uwe & Reppen, Matthias
Knye, Helmut & Rosenkranz, Hartmut
Kux, Veit & Pilling, Andreas

Hahn, Wolfgang & Noack, Thomas
Brauer, Peter & Haun, Hans-Hermann
Ackermann, Frank & Hohenschurz, Guido
Pfeifer, Norbert & Roth, Olaf

Gesamt Pins:
4.087
4.066
4.012
3.960
3.836
3.831
3.776
1.839
1.835
1.828
1.813
1.736
1.724

Spiele:
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
12
12
12
12
12
12

Schnitt:
170,29
169,42
167,17
165,00
159,83
159,63
157,33
153,25
152,92
152,33
151,08
144,67
143,67



StM Jena 2006/07 Doppel Herren

Einzelauswertung fur Rangliste

Platz
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Name

Hahn, Wolfgang

Vorrunde
Kunze, René
Vorrunde
Finale
Reppen, Matthias
Vorrunde
Finale
Koch, Hartmut
Vorrunde
Finale
Schau, Rainer
Vorrunde
Finale
Ruf3, Uwe
Vorrunde
Finale
Themel, Kai
Vorrunde
Finale
Schonert, Klaus-Dieter

Vorrunde
Finale
Zahn, Hartmut
Vorrunde
Finale
Petruch, Uwe
Vorrunde
Finale
Mdller, Tino
Vorrunde
Finale
Kux, Veit
Vorrunde
Wittkuhn, Olaf
Vorrunde
Finale
Koschella, Enrico
Vorrunde
Finale
Brauer, Peter
Vorrunde

Rosenkranz, Hartmut

Vorrunde
Knye, Helmut
Vorrunde
Themel, Dieter
Vorrunde
Finale
Pilling, Andreas
Vorrunde

Schnitt

178,83
178,83

174,42
165,67
183,17
174,25
169,33
179,17
172,08
174,50
169,67
171,50
159,33
183,67
169,08
165,33
172,83
168,92
156,17
181,67
167,67
160,00
175,33
166,75
161,67
171,83
166,67
163,83
169,50
164,17
170,50
157,83
155,83
155,83

155,58

151,00
160,17

155,50

157,67
153,33

154,17
154,17
153,50
153,50
153,00
153,00
150,33

151,83
148,83

150,00
150,00

Pins Spiele Hi-Game

1.073
1.073

2.003
994
1.099
2.091
1.016
1.075
2.065
1.047
1.018
2.058
956
1.102
2.029
992
1.037
2.027
937
1.090
2.012
960
1.052
2.001
970
1.031
2.000
983
1.017
1.970
1.023
947
935
935

1.867
906
961

1.866
946
920
925
925

921
921
918
918

1.804

911
893

900
900
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244
244

237
208
237
205
204
205
198
198
190
215
192
215
192
184
192
225
177
225
195
180
195
214
200
214
194
194
190
197
197
185
201
201

197
167
197
194
190
194
186
186
187
187
191
191
193

193
179

175
175

07.01.2007 - 03.02.2007

Land Verein/ Club

THU BC Jenaer Hot Dog's e.V.
Spiele: 167 144 244 203 156 159

THU BC Pin Ghosts Jena

Spiele: 131 170 161 175 149 208
Spiele: 191 237 200 157 162 152

THU BC Pin Ghosts Jena

Spiele: 131 160 204 172 167 182
Spiele: 182 169 205 170 174 175
THU 1.JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
Spiele: 175 151 191 159 173 198
Spiele: 190 174 153 158 164 179
THU 1.JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
Spiele: 141 133 191 147 152 192
Spiele: 188 184 198 136 215 181
THU 1.JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
Spiele: 144 164 175 184 152 173
Spiele: 179 143 191 156 176 192
THU 1.JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
Spiele: 175 121 171 161 132 177
Spiele: 183 225 152 157 195 178
THU 1.JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
Spiele: 159 175 160 161 125 180
Spiele: 164 190 195 182 167 154
THU 1.JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
Spiele: 172 149 155 149 200 145
Spiele: 181 214 156 171 127 182
THU 1.JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.

Spiele: 155 155 194 165 155 159
Spiele: 146 181 190 142 174 184

THU BC Pin Ghosts Jena

Spiele: 180 197 169 163 185 129
Spiele: 159 118 171 179 135 185
THU BC Jenaer Hot Dog's e.V.

Spiele: 201 167 141 130 150 146

THU BC Pin Ghosts Jena

Spiele: 151 126 140 167 157 165
Spiele: 189 159 131 197 132 153
THU BC Pin Ghosts Jena

Spiele: 149 143 179 190 135 150
Spiele: 146 132 143 157 194 148
THU BC Pin Ghosts Jena

Spiele: 142 129 186 157 157 154
THU 1.JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
Spiele: 141 176 187 121 139 157
THU 1.JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
Spiele: 148 165 183 125 191 106
THU 1.JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.

Spiele: 193 129 136 150 141 162
Spiele: 143 140 146 179 158 127

THU BC Jenaer Hot Dog's e.V.
Spiele: 106 169 166 175 139 145

Jena



StM Jena 2006/07 Doppel Herren

Einzelauswertung fur Rangliste

Platz
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Name
Haun, Hans-Hermann

Vorrunde
Roth, Olaf

Vorrunde
Ackermann, Frank

Vorrunde
Hohenschurz, Guido

Vorrunde
Anderle, Uwe

Vorrunde

Finale

Pfeifer, Norbert

Vorrunde
Noack, Thomas

Vorrunde

Schnitt

148,00
148,00
147,17
147,17
144,83
144,83
144,50
144,50
140,42

143,17
137,67

140,17
140,17
125,83
125,83

Pins Spiele Hi-Game

888
888
883
883

869
869

867
867
1.685

859
826

841
841

755
755
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180
180
169
169
165
165
178
178
173

153
173

156
156
149
149

Land Verein/ Club
THU BC Pin Ghosts Jena
Spiele: 134 146 166 137 125

THU BC Pin Ghosts Jena
Spiele: 157 147 165 113 169

07.01.2007 - 03.02.2007

180

132

THU 1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.

Spiele: 165 158 138 130 139

139

THU 1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.

Spiele: 141 130 120 155 143
THU BC Pin Ghosts Jena

Spiele: 139 153 132 137 150
Spiele: 148 173 113 114 127

THU BC Pin Ghosts Jena
Spiele: 152 128 147 128 156
THU BC Jenaer Hot Dog's e.V.
Spiele: 104 145 149 113 116

178

148
151

130

128

Jena



